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SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.16: Fall Combined Ethnic Minority Enroliment by School/College 2005-2012

Combined Ethnic
Minority Students
Arts and Sciences
Business
Nursing
Dentistry
Law
Medicine
Pharmacy/Health Profes.
Graduate School
University College
TOTAL
% of total University
Enroliment

2005 2006
440 468
79 74
49 38
53 62
46 42
122 105
213 174
40 49
42 43

1,084 1,055

16.1% 15.1%

2007 2008
508 518
64 85
48 51
63 71
39 33
98 93
153 168
44 62
65 54

1,082 1,135

15.5% 16.1%

2009
550
90
64
76
47
101
188
101
56
1,273

17.2%

2010
646
97
81
81
50
110
228
108
72
1,473

19.2%

2011
658
102

73
76
54
124
270
121
83
1,561

20.2%

2012
651
121

73
78
50
142
293
166
74
1,648

21.3%
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